2010 October Occupancy Report

Permit

Type Address Occupancy/Use Applicant/Owner

New Construction 7225 7225 N BEAU AV 1 FAMILY MICHAEL N LOECHLER

New Construction 239 239306 E CHICAGO ST MULTI-FAMILY,3-4 CITYSIDE PLAZA LLC

New Construction 8222 8222 N GRANVILLE WOODS RD MANUFACTURING, LIG KASHOU BROTHERS LLC

New Construction 2844 2844 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2752 2752 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2752 2752 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2740 2740 N 23RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2732 2734 N 23RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2726 2726 N 23RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2753 2753 N 22ND ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3714 3714 N 2ND ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2850 2850 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2749 2749 N 20TH ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2745 2745 N 20TH ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2743 2743 N 20TH ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2833 2833 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2833 2833 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2825 2825 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2801 2803 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2831 2831 N 20TH ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2845 2845 N 20TH ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3615 3615 N 1ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3611 3611 N 1ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3603 3603 N 1ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3529 3529 N 1ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3525 3525 N 1ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2817 2819 N 20TH ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2850 2850 N 21ST ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 2807 2807 N 20TH ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3206 3208 N 3RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3212 3212 N 3RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3256 3256A N 3RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3256 3256A N 3RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
New Construction 3334 3336 N 3RD ST 1 FAMILY MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY



New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

3342
2555
2561
3630
3710
2835
3601
5115
724
239
10712
6204
565
1837
1234
830
710
9000
3601
4122
611
2741
633
3607
1345
4408
3703
1442
1635
1818
3090
7000
2238
2510
250
7842
8057
1625

3344
2557
2561
3630
3710
2835
3609
5115
724
239206
10712
6204
565
1839
1246
832
710
9000
3601
4124
611
2759
633
3607
1345
4408
3703
1442
1635
1820
3090
7000
2238
2510
250
7846
8057
1627

N 3RD ST

N 21ST ST

N 21ST ST

N 2ND ST

N 2ND ST

N 20TH ST

N PORT WASHINGTON AV
W GOOD HOPE RD
W MC KINLEY AV
E CHICAGO ST

W HAMPTON AV
W SILVER SPRING DR
W LINCOLN AV
S16THST

N ASTOR ST

E MEINECKE AV

N PLANKINTON AV
W CHESTER ST

N 24TH PL
S13THST

W NATIONAL AV
S34THST

S HAWLEY RD

W MT VERNON AV
W HADLEY ST

W BURLEIGH ST

N 15TH ST

N FARWELL AV
S8THST
S8THST

N 53RD ST

W GOOD HOPE RD
N FARWELL AV

S KINNICKINNIC AV
N WATER ST

W APPLETON AV
W APPLETON AV
E IRVING PL

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
STORAGE, INDOOR
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MULTI-FAMILY,3-4
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV/DRIVE-THROUGH
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
2 FAMILY
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
DAY CARE CENTER
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
COLLEGE OR UNIVERS
2 FAMILY
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
STORAGE, INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL

2 FAMILY

DAY CARE CENTER

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
STORAGE, INDOOR
DAY CARE CENTER
DAY CARE CENTER
TAVERN
RECREATION,INDOOR
ARTIST STUDIO
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
DAY CARE CENTER
HOUSEHOLD REPAIR

MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
MILW HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
EEI REAL ESTATE HOLDINCLC
BIRCHWOOD GOOD HOPE RD LLC
MCKINLEY AVENUE LLC
CITYSIDE PLAZA LLC

ROBERT JENSEN & MILDRED E
JIHAD ZABLAH

SHORELINE PROPERTIES LLC
PETRONILO RAZO SANCHEZ
HARP & EAGLE LTD

MICHELLE K MICHAELS
TOWNE REALTY INC

GENEVA EXCHANGE FUND | LLC
MARY L EVANS

JONAS FAMILY LTD PARTN IP
ESPERANZA UNIDA INC

LEE XIONG, MAY XIONG

DIST COUNCIL 1 GCC 1BT
MARY G BERG DBA

KEVIN R LANGENECKER
WINGS OF WONDER CHILDRENS
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL
JAMES C STEPHENS

HISTORIC MITCHELL STREET
MODESTO MERCADO

EASTER SEAL SOC FOUND INC
Y&T I LLC

NEW LAND INVESTMENTS NO 7
SHORELAND INVESTMENT: D
GEORGE BOCKL & JOSEPH M
GEORGE S MOY

ARK OF THE NEW COVENANT
COMET REAL ESTATE LLC



Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

934

5512
8700
3069
4807
4326
7625
1165
3224
6419
320

3635
3524
4806
7225
6801
4638
4903
4903
1013
3829
2352
2311
2225
6160
7320
1631
7569
6425
1003
7127
6251
753

753

6516
612

1104
1801

938

5516
8700
3069
4847
4326
7627
1169
3224
6423
334

3635
3526
4806
7225
6917
4638
4967
4967
1015
3833
2354
2313
2227
6160
7400
1631
7575
6425
1003
7135
6251
761

761

6516
624

1110
1805

W NATIONAL AV

W CENTER ST

W BROWN DEER RD
N6TH ST

N 76TH ST

W BURLEIGH ST

W MILL RD

N 50TH ST

N 15TH ST

W CAPITOL DR

W VOGEL AV

W OKLAHOMA AV
W CAPITOL DR

W LISBON AV

N 76TH ST

W BROWN DEER RD
N HOPKINS ST

N 39TH ST

N 39TH ST

W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
W NORTH AV

S KINNICKINNIC AV
W CHERRY ST

S KINNICKINNIC AV
SG6THST

W FLORIST AV

W MITCHELL ST

N TEUTONIA AV

N 60TH ST

N OLD WORLD THIRD ST
W LISBON AV

W FOREST HOME AV
N MILWAUKEE ST

N MILWAUKEE ST
W CAPITOL DR

W WISCONSIN AV

N 26TH ST

S MUSKEGO AV

MV-LIGHT/BODYSHOP
DAY CARE CENTER
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
1 FAMILY
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RETAIL-GENERAL

DAY CARE CENTER
FAMILY DAY CARE

1 FAMILY

MVICAR WASH
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL

DAY CARE CENTER
RETAIL-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RETAIL-GENERAL
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
RETAIL-GENERAL
ASSEMBLY HALL
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
2 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

STORAGE, INDOOR
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RETAIL-GENERAL

DAY CARE CENTER
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
DAY CARE CENTER
SOCIAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

ETE VAN COLLISION &

TERRY L HEINEMIER

PGI PROPERTIES LLC
EMMANUEL OBIORA &
HAMPTON INVESTMENT CO LLC
JILL L GOLDBERG

HILLS REAL ESTATE INVES NT
CHARLES HARRIS GROUP LLC
JESSIE LEE SWINNIE
GERALDINE LEWIS

FIRST INDUSTRIAL L P
OAKLAHOMA LLC

DAPHNE WILLIAMS

AMJAD TUFAIL

FARHAN GHAFFAR

LAKE COOK-SEQUOIA SHOPPING
EUGENE S PLAUTZ

DANIEL W BRUCKNER

DANIEL W BRUCKNER

MUN SANG YI

NORTH AVENUE COMMUNITY DEV
LISA ROHATSCH

JOSHUA JOHNSON

JOHN ENDRIES PROPERTIIC
COLLEGE MHP LLC

DOUGLAS AVE LLC

ROGELIO MERCADO SANCHEZ
STERLING HASEY CO LTD ISP
BRENTWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST
TAIRI PULLUM

JOYE A PETERSON

RAH RAH INVESTMENTS Il LLC
COLBY ABBOT BLDG LLP

COLBY ABBOT BLDG LLP
LEGACY BANK

WISCONSIN AVENUE PROPERTY
ANITA ROGERS

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ



Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

2919
1624
252

1531
2154
1003
2477
825

2121
3867
9411
1609
1122
6801
2711
8105
1570
6546
701

1563
3402
816

753

753

3604
2413
2939
5814
2813
2319
3214
7149
4727
1317
3251
1610
3875
275

2919
1624
252

1535
2156
1003
2483
827

2123
3867
9411
1609
1138
6917
2737
8105
1574
6546
703

1565
3402
816

761

761

3606
2415
2939
5814
2815
2323
3216
7151
4727
1317
3251
1612
3875
275

W CAMERON AV
W SCOTT ST

E HIGHLAND AV
N FARWELL AV
N 41ST ST

W NATIONAL AV
W CAPITOL DR
S18THST
S25TH ST

N PALMER ST
W FOND DU LAC AV
E NORTH AV

W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST

W BROWN DEER RD
N MARTIN L KING JR DR
W LISBON AV
S1STST

W FOND DU LAC AV
E CENTER ST

W LINCOLN AV

S 16TH ST

W NATIONAL AV

N MILWAUKEE ST

N MILWAUKEE ST
W VLIET ST

N 34TH ST

N FRATNEY ST

W BLUE MOUND RD
N 8TH ST
S13THST

N 48TH ST

W BURLEIGH ST

S HOWELL AV

W EDGERTON AV
N9TH ST

STTHST

S 92ND ST

W WISCONSIN AV

MANUFACTURING, LIG
1 FAMILY
COMMUNITY CENTER
RETAIL-GENERAL

2 FAMILY
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RETAIL-GENERAL
MULTI-FAMILY ,3-4

2 FAMILY
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
MANUFACTURING, LIG
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
OFFICE-GENERAL
STORAGE, INDOOR
PERSONAL SERVICE
TAVERN
RETAIL-GENERAL
TAVERN
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL

2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY
MULTI-FAMILY,3-4
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
LAUNDROMAT
RETAIL-GENERAL

CITY OF MILWAUKEE

JAVIER GARCIA

GG 252 HIGHLAND LLC
TIMOTHY J OLSON

MONIQUE J DAVIS

JOSE E PEREZ

ZUHRA A HAMDAN

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
PATINO JUAN A TREJO

GUNTIS LAUZUMS

PORT WASHINGTON STATE BANK
DOWNER GARAGE RETAIL LLC
MODJESKA THEATER PROJECT
LAKE COOK-SEQUOIA SHOPPING
KING DRIVE COMMONS Il LLC
ALPHA MEDICAL CLINICS C
AMERCO REAL ESTATE CO
BACHAN SINGH

BRITTAIN BROTHER LLC
WATERSTONE BANK SSB
JEROME E KOSMOSKI
MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL
COLBY ABBOT BLDG LLP
COLBY ABBOT BLDG LLP
KATHEREEN SMITH

DUVANTE TAYLOR

CARL B RANK

RICHARD GREITEN

SHEILA M CHRISTIAN
CHANABLA GIZMO COMPAIC
OWEN L FFRENCH
SWANSON-BURLEIGH INC
RSDLR PROPERTIES LLC
SIXTIETH STREET CITGO, LLC
SALEEM ABDULLAH JR

DANIEL A & BARBARA

PAUL F CAPRIOLI

GRAND AVE CITY MALL LLC



Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

2505
4270
5100
723
1442
10133
5564
801
2501
1666
1414
907
1009
2536
4401
2505
5000
3733
3101
522
6000
1331
4972
4328
2661
3611
6422
3707
3707
4810
6350
2275
2252
3801
2000
5720
8329
2100

2507
4270
5100
723
1442
10135
5554
805
2501
1666
1414
911
1011
2538
4405
2507
5000
3733
3107
528
6066
1331
4972
4328
2661
3611
6422
3707
3707
4810
6350
2277
2266
3803
2010
5720
8329
2100

S HOWELL AV

S HOWELL AV

N 42ND ST

W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
N FARWELL AV

W KIEHNAU AV

N 57TH ST

W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
SG6THST

S CESAR E CHAVEZ DR
W BECHER ST

W NATIONAL AV

W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
W NATIONAL AV

W NORTH AV

S HOWELL AV

W CHAMBERS ST
N7THST

N 27TH ST

W NATIONAL AV

N 76TH ST

N MARTIN L KING JR DR
N 74TH ST

W FOREST HOME AV

S HOWELL AV

W VILLARD AV

W FOND DU LAC AV

N RICHARDS ST

N RICHARDS ST

N 124TH ST

W SILVER SPRING DR
S16TH ST

N PROSPECT AV

S HOWELL AV

N FARWELL AV

W CENTER ST

W APPLETON AV

W NORTH AV

RECORDING STUDIO
RETAIL-GENERAL
GROUP HOME
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL
COMMUNITY LIVING
COMMUNITY LIVING
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
STORAGE, INDOOR
COMMUNITY LIVING
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RECORDING STUDIO
HOSPITAL

RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RETAIL-GENERAL
ARTIST STUDIO
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
MANUFACTURING, LIG
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
FUNERAL HOME
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO

TREVOR C SADLER

DAWOD & SONS INVESTME LC
DAVID & TONI HOWARD REAL
LC DEVELOPMENT INC
JAMES C STEPHENS
WILLOWGLEN ACADEMY INC
BELL THERAPY INC
MICHAEL J SCHRAMM
BALBIR SINGH

LAURA RAMOS

ST HYACINTH CONG
BURNHAM BLOCK LLC

THE LEE COMPANY

VIRGINIA B PIERCE LLC

NEW COVENANT 4401
TREVOR C SADLER

WHEATON FRANCISCAN HEALTH-

NEW COVENANT CHRIST CED
BASSAM AL-RAMAHI

THE MAENATE CO
STIFLORIST LLC

SANFORD J MITZ

P & S DEV ENTERPRISES
FOREST PARK REAL
SUNRISE INVESTING LLC
AHMAD PROPERTIES LLC
EAGLE REAL ESTATE GROUP
3707 LLC

3707 LLC

HAMPTON 4800 LLC

L & AASSOCIATES LLC
JORGE MORENO

DOS LOCOS LLC

TYBORSKI FUNERAL HOME INC
BURZOE K GHANDHI

JO PROPERTIES 2733 LLC

R & D POINT PLAZALLC
MILWAUKEE LANDMARK M, C



Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change

1117
8401
729
1713
1537
6930
5003
4440
6100
1006
204
1026
4100
2452
2335
5030
9246
3626
11006
2236
7924
3364
3474
1802
4542
3072
3953
3277
325
5225
2808
3338
6155
4301
6000
2451
6815
6401

1117
8415
739
1715
1545
6930
5003
4440
6100
1006
216
1026
4100
2452
2335
5030
9246
3626
11006
2236
7924
3364
3474
1802
4544
3074
3953
3277
325
5225
2808
3338
6155
4301
6066
2453
6815
6413

W LINCOLN AV

W LISBON AV

S2ND ST

N ARLINGTON PL

W PIERCE ST

N 76TH ST

N TEUTONIA AV

W FOREST HOME AV
S HOWELL AV

S BARCLAY ST

E WASHINGTON ST
E LAYTON AV

N GREEN BAY AV

N MARTIN L KING JR DR
W ATKINSON AV

W HOWARD AV

W APPLETON AV

W MILL RD

W SILVER SPRING DR
W FOREST HOME AV
W APPLETON AV

W HOPKINS ST

N HOLTON ST

W FOREST HOME AV
N 84TH ST

S DELAWARE AV

N 76TH ST

N 24TH PL

E KILBOURN AV

W MILL RD

S13TH ST

N HUMBOLDT BL

W FOND DU LAC AV
S HOWELL AV

N 76TH ST

W FOND DU LAC AV
W CAPITOL DR

W CAPITOL DR

RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
PERSONAL SERVICE
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MV-LIGHT/BODYSHOP
MV-HEAVY/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/WHOLESALE
MV-LIGHT/SALES
RECLAMATION FACILI
RECLAMATION FACILI
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV/CAR WASH
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
MV/CAR WASH
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/SALES
SALVAGE, OUTDOOR
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/WHOLESALE
SALVAGE, INDOOR
MV-FILLING STATION
RETAIL-GENERAL
GROUP HOME
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
GROUP HOME
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
SECOND-HAND STORE
ADULT FAMILY HOME
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
STORAGE, INDOOR
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-MEDICAL

DAY CARE CENTER

AMADOR DE LEON

LISBON 8401 LLC

RODRIGO LOPEZ
PORTICELLO CORPORATION
MARY ELLEN PEREZ

EMMA M ERDMANN

SAMER REAL ESTATE LLC
ZAFAR IOBAL MIAN

KEITH A MILLER

MILL VALLEY RECYCLING LLC
2JTLLC

LAYTON AVE LLC

MARK & SCOTT LLC
VERNON TOWNSEND

NEW HOPE MISSIONARY B. T
SAFEER MIAN

TEEN CHALLENGE

MICHAEL GILEROVICH
MARK & ANNE FRKOVICH REV
JESUS R SANCHEZ
SUBRENA R ROBERTS
NAKAYLA LLC

KOOL PETROLEUMS INC
AUTOZONE INC

JIMMIE TRIMBLE

DANIEL A MARTY

MAKBUL SAJAN

WILMA J HATTEN

ST MARY'S CONGREGATION
RYAN ROMBOY

ZIGG ENTERPRISES LLC
DOUGLAS S AANES

RON GOODREAU

ROBERT J KRAUSE
STIFLORIST LLC

DONALD R LEWIS

LEONID LIBERMAN

LB & ASSOCIATES LLC



Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change
Duplicate/Name Change
Temporary Occupancy
Temporary Occupancy
Temporary Occupancy

2201
8436
9111
1037
7460
1982
2238

2205
8436
9111
1037
7460
1982
2238

W NATIONAL AV

W LISBON AV

W LISBON AV

N OLD WORLD THIRD ST
N 60TH ST

S HILBERT ST

N FARWELL AV

RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
DAY CARE CENTER
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
MERCANTILE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
TAVERN

RAEID ASSAD

REDCO LLC

ZSATON PROPERTIES LLC

G VICTOR MADER
CONSTRUCTION RESOURCES
1982 SOUTH HILBERT STREET
NEW LAND INVESTMENTS NO 7
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